

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11462/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 26/03/2007 in CMWP No.  
60135/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

CONTONMENT BOARD, MEERUT & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.P. SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )  
(For final disposal)

Date: 15/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gourab Banerjee, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Arvind K.Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.  
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Rajiv Dhawan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Manzoor Ali Khan, Adv.  
Mr. V.K.Biju, Adv.  
Mr. Dhanjayan Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master